

PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 106323342

Data publicarii 29.11.24 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.995,49 RON - 1.995,49 RON

Descriere: 1 CLEME WAGO 5 BUC 100 0.25 25.00 4.75 2 SUPORT POLITA 200/250 BUC 20 5.04 100.80 19.15 3 ZAVOR DULAP BUC 37 1.68 62.16 11.81 4 FURTUN SCURGERE 38 BUC 5 10.08 50.40 9.58 5 FURTUN LEGATURA 1/2-1/2 40CM BUC 3 10.92 32.76 6.22 6 NIPLU 1/2 BUC 4 2.94 11.76 2.23 7 FURTUN BATERIE 1/2 40CM BUC 3 13.44 40.32 7.66 8 FREZA LEMN 20 BUC 1 12.61 12.61 2.40 9 HOLTSURUB 4X20 BUC 50 0.04 2.00 0.38 10 HOLTSURUB CU DIBLU 8 BUC 50 0.31 15.50 2.95 11 HOLTSURUB CU DIBLU 10 BUC 50 0.37 18.50 3.52 12 SURUB 7.5X152 BUC 6 1.68 10.08 1.92 13 BURGHIU VIDIA 6X210 BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 14 AUTOCOLANT 0.67CM ML 10 12.61 126.10 23.96 15 BROASCA TERMOPAN 85/25 BUC 11 52.94 582.34 110.64 16 BROASCA USA 90 BUC 1 37.81 37.81 7.18 17 CHINGA RELON 3CM ML 5 4.20 21.00 3.99 18 ELECTROZI SUPERTIT FIN 2.5 KG 2 31.93 63.86 12.13 19 BATERIE CHIUVETA BUC 2 75.63 151.26 28.74 20 HOLTSURUB 8 BUC 100 1.42 142.00 26.98 21 COLTAR RIGIDIZARE 40 BUC 10 3.36 33.60 6.38 22 CARLIG CUIER NICHELAT BUC 50 8.40 420.00 79.80 23 CHEIE TUBULARA 13 BUC 1 15.13 15.13 2.87 24 SURUB M8 BUC 10 1.21 12.10 2.30